
For enquires please call Children’s Services on (02) 68 492 184 or Coonabarabran After School & Vacation Care on (02) 68 492 2222 
 

 Vacation Care – July 2025 School Holiday Program 

# Children’s Voices- In the program we have asked for… 

            Leisure Based Program 8.30am to 5.30pm.    Morning Tea, Lunch & Afternoon Tea Provided. 

 

Monday 7th July 
 

3D Art  
Let’s get creative in 3D. 

 

 

# Winter theme for the  
Art Expo 

Tuesday 8th July 
 

Amazing Race 
Test your skills with 
 different challenges. 

 
 

# Challengers  

Wednesday 9th July  
 

Master Chef  
Test your master chef skills.  

 

 
 

# Pancakes  

Thursday 10th July 
 

Game Day  
Boost your brainpower with 

games that challenge your 

thinking. 

 

 

‘ 

 

  

# Find a word, puzzles, 

treasure hunt, card games 

Friday 11th July  
 

Puppet Making 
Create your own puppet 

and put on a show. 

 

 

# Elmo, Minecraft, crocodile  

Monday 14th July 

Science Day  
Unlock your inner scientist. 

 
# slime, crystals, elephant 

toothpaste, lava lamp, rocket 

 

              

 

Tuesday 15th July  
 

Wheels Day  
All about Wheels. 

 

 
 

# Tyre races, tyre obstacle 
course, trucks, car, scooters, 

magazines, hot wheels  

Wednesday 16th July  
 

Recycled Art  
Bring something from home 

to create your art 

masterpiece. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
# Go cart, robot 

 

Thursday 17th July  
 

Drama Day  
Make friends and grow 

confidence through acting 
and play. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 # Face painting, dress up, 

talent shows 

Friday 18th July  
 

 Movie Day 
Relax and unwind with 

movies, popcorn and 

games.  

 
# Winter theme, frozen, 

Monday 21st July    

Glow Party  
Glow & Go Celebration. 

  

# Enthusiastic 

 

 


